Eagle Scout’s Name

Jacob
lan
Brandon
Jack
Sean
Trevor
Dylan

Jacob

Bazzell
Crosby
Holdeman
Mills
Powell
Remle
Richards

Seals

Unit #

114

419

4070

535

4007

419

419

304

Charter Organization
Parents of BSA Troop 0114
Mountain View Presbyterian Church
American Legion Post 43
Sons of Norway Lodge 106
St James Presbyterian Church
Mountain View Presbyterian Church
Mountain View Presbyterian Church

Rotary Club of Lynnwood

Scoutmaster
Gary Bazzell
Thomas Ross
Nick Bitto

Scott Stevenson
Matthew Strome
Thomas Ross
Thomas Ross

Ronald Johnson



