

Eagle Scout's Name		Unit #	Charter Organization	Scoutmaster
Jacob	Bazzell	114	Parents of BSA Troop 0114	Gary Bazzell
Ian	Crosby	419	Mountain View Presbyterian Church	Thomas Ross
Brandon	Holdeman	4070	American Legion Post 43	Nick Bitto
Jack	Mills	535	Sons of Norway Lodge 106	Scott Stevenson
Sean	Powell	4007	St James Presbyterian Church	Matthew Strome
Trevor	Remle	419	Mountain View Presbyterian Church	Thomas Ross
Dylan	Richards	419	Mountain View Presbyterian Church	Thomas Ross
Jacob	Seals	304	Rotary Club of Lynnwood	Ronald Johnson